
PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 391 Ben Mather Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:49:06.3 21.79

2 398 Scott Bowden Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:51:15.4 20.87

3 369 Sam Calow Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:51:51.0 20.63

4 392 Ali Foot Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:51:51.9 20.63

5 360 Aaron Woods Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:52:41.5 20.30

6 367 Nicholas Horsley Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:53:25.9 20.02

7 389 Isaac Probert Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:54:27.2 19.65

8 381 Toby Pitt Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:54:27.2 19.65

9 359 Daniel Wood Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:54:29.2 19.63

10 386 Josh Duggan Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:54:49.7 19.51

11 397 Andrew Margison Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:55:01.2 19.44

12 396 Rob Carlisle Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:12.1 19.38

13 388 Mitchell Hoare Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:55:23.5 19.31

14 357 Piers Chamberlen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:37.3 19.23

15 358 Barry Jones Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:55:47.8 19.17

16 366 Chris Burridge Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:53.5 19.14

17 356 Mark Breen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:57:13.2 18.70

18 351 Scott Beck Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:57:43.1 18.54

19 650 Nick Silcox Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:58:16.9 18.36

20 365 Gregory Coombes Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:58:20.1 18.34

21 352 Jonathon Sansom-Gower Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:58:57.0 18.15

22 693 Matt Lindus Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:59:18.9 18.04

23 390 Cuan van Staden Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:00:47.0 17.60

24 353 Anthony Stoner Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:00:52.2 17.58

25 363 Mike Dalton Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:01:04.7 17.52

26 355 Tim Leith Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:02:05.7 17.23

27 612 Edward Calvert Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:02:11.0 17.20

28 382 Andrew Pitt Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:02:26.2 17.13

29 619 Brian Heazlewood Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:03:26.9 16.86

30 674 Craig Mckellar Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:03:35.5 16.82

31 678 Jonathan Rochester Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:11.6 16.67

32 692 Grant McKellar Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:19.9 16.63

33 354 Jason De Puit Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:04:40.0 16.54

34 383 Peter Smith Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:40.5 16.54

35 384 Yvette Edwards Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:04:43.2 16.53

36 362 Shaun Probert Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:47.0 16.51

37 696 Dan Wilkins Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:05:13.3 16.40

38 374 Myra Moller Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:05:16.9 16.39

39 617 Joshua Gittus Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:05:35.4 16.31

Overall Time and PositionOverall Time and PositionOverall Time and PositionOverall Time and Position

Distance - 17.83kmDistance - 17.83kmDistance - 17.83kmDistance - 17.83km



40 378 Cameron Smith Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:05:43.7 16.28

41 645 Ella Flecker Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:05:44.1 16.27

42 371 Nicholas Daley Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:06:06.6 16.18

43 656 Andy Semmler Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:06:08.9 16.17

44 606 Melissa Clark Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:06:21.6 16.12

45 668 Matthew Wood Team - Male 1:06:47.6 16.02

46 643 Mark de Hoog Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:06:53.1 16.00

47 662 Jonathan McComb Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:07:45.6 15.79

48 364 Matthias Woerfel Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:07:51.9 15.76

49 603 Gaye Rutherford Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:08:07.0 15.71

50 649 Andrew Flanagan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:24.4 15.64

51 372 Ben Galey Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:08:24.8 15.64

52 688 Luke Whitehouse Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:32.9 15.61

53 673 Scott Christie-Johnston Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:35.2 15.60

54 613 Mitch Gittus Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:08:47.9 15.55

55 642 Steve Richards Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:50.5 15.54

56 379 Daniel Van der Vlist Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:09:01.1 15.50

57 616 Oscar Bannerman Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:09:05.6 15.48

58 639 Greg Morgan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:09:10.6 15.47

59 380 Gavin Wolfe Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:09:15.6 15.45

60 387 James Goodsell Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:09:26.0 15.41

61 676 Jon Jarvela Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:09:49.9 15.32

62 666 Ken Betlehem Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:30.7 15.17

63 385 Luke Roberts Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:10:32.6 15.17

64 376 David Parker Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:10:32.6 15.17

65 697 Tim Donovan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:50.8 15.10

66 694 Peter Thurling Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:52.9 15.09

67 657 Jamie Wise Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:02.7 15.06

68 679 Nigel Dunn Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:23.3 14.99

69 614 Greg Milne Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:11:32.2 14.95

70 663 Nigel Blazely Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:47.7 14.90

71 669 Richard Lawrence Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:56.3 14.87

72 618 Ansleigh Gray Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:12:14.5 14.81

73 605 Richard Tomlin Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:12:35.5 14.74

74 635 Rob Hudson Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:13:02.6 14.65

75 654 Matt Calvert Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:22.6 14.58

76 611 Daniel DiDomenico Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:13:34.9 14.54

77 637 Wayne Chapman Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:36.0 14.54

78 631 Greg Carpenter Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:57.8 14.46

79 686 Cameron Healey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:14:13.7 14.41

80 672 Richard Cockerill Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:14:20.6 14.39

81 687 Adrian Smith Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:09.1 14.24

82 368 Kyle Brown Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:15:43.2 14.13

83 664 Rob Mather Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:46.2 14.12

84 684 Mick Allen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:52.4 14.10

85 370 Bernard Cane Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:16:00.3 14.08

86 675 Lisa Heazlewood Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:16:46.9 13.93

87 646 Garry Cooper Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:17:05.4 13.88

88 670 Peter Otahal Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:17:32.1 13.80

89 652 Omar Hasan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:17:51.9 13.74

90 667 Tim Short Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:18:46.5 13.58

91 361 Phil Jarvie Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:19:27.0 13.47

92 623 Royce Fairbrother Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:19:42.1 13.42

93 633 Craig Deayton Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:20:00.1 13.37

94 640 Gavin Harrison Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:20:07.4 13.35

95 615 James Wisby Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:20:12.2 13.34

96 658 Ross McPherson Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:21:08.3 13.19

97 625 Carlton Dickson Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:22:27.2 12.98

98 621 Brian Palmer Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:22:57.5 12.90



99 632 Mark Blake Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:23:40.1 12.79

100 671 Richard Goodsell Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:24:00.8 12.73

101 601 Mardy Ayton Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:24:12.3 12.71

102 691 Gareth Horne Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:24:29.2 12.66

103 630 Rodney Bracken Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:25:04.1 12.58

104 698 Matthew Dennis Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:26:03.7 12.43

105 685 Mark Hovenden Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:26:29.2 12.37

106 689 Robyn Chapman Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:27:28.2 12.23

107 627 Tim May Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:29:15.4 11.99

108 636 Wayne Bell Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:29:26.5 11.96

109 607 Rebecca McWatters Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:30:11.3 11.86

110 604 Ben Mapley Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:30:43.8 11.79

111 626 Peter Muller Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:31:51.1 11.65

112 644 Michael Denehey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:32:09.0 11.61

113 641 Jeff Camp Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:32:57.3 11.51

114 659 Brian Pigden Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:33:59.7 11.38

115 602 Simone Dowd Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:38:25.4 10.87

116 629 Campbell Palfrey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:39:01.3 10.80

117 638 David Morris Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:39:11.2 10.79

118 647 David Dare Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:40:29.5 10.65

119 624 Neil Clark Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:41:28.9 10.54

120 651 Chris White Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:43:02.9 10.38

121 622 Trevor Richards Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:43:44.1 10.31

122 608 Brooke Tinsley Under 19 Female (ages 16-18) 1:44:25.9 10.24

123 634 Peter Gee Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:45:17.8 10.16

124 660 Peter Bird Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:45:25.1 10.15

125 373 Terrence Kirkpatrick Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:48:34.3 9.85

126 661 Martin Duffy Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:58:13.8 9.05

127 655 Marie Bird Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:58:33.8 9.02

128 628 Clive Tilsley Masters Male (ages 35 and over) -

129 648 Andrew Brown Masters Male (ages 35 and over) -

130 653 Stephen Rickerby Masters Male (ages 35 and over) -

131 677 Julian Russell Masters Male (ages 35 and over) -

132 377 Michael Rodrigues Open Male (ages 19-34) -



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 398 Scott Bowden Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:51:15.4 20.87

2 389 Isaac Probert Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:54:27.2 19.65

3 386 Josh Duggan Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:54:49.7 19.51

4 388 Mitchell Hoare Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 0:55:23.5 19.31

5 390 Cuan van Staden Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:00:47.0 17.60

6 612 Edward Calvert Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:02:11.0 17.20

7 617 Joshua Gittus Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:05:35.4 16.31

8 613 Mitch Gittus Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:08:47.9 15.55

9 616 Oscar Bannerman Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:09:05.6 15.48

10 387 James Goodsell Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:09:26.0 15.41

11 618 Ansleigh Gray Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:12:14.5 14.81

12 611 Daniel DiDomenico Under 19 Male (ages 16-18) 1:13:34.9 14.54

U19 MaleU19 MaleU19 MaleU19 Male



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 608 Brooke Tinsley Under 19 Female (ages 16-18) 1:44:25.9 10.24

U19 FemaleU19 FemaleU19 FemaleU19 Female



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 391 Ben Mather Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:49:06.3 21.79

2 369 Sam Calow Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:51:51.0 20.63

3 392 Ali Foot Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:51:51.9 20.63

4 360 Aaron Woods Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:52:41.5 20.30

5 367 Nicholas Horsley Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:53:25.9 20.02

6 381 Toby Pitt Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:54:27.2 19.65

7 359 Daniel Wood Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:54:29.2 19.63

8 397 Andrew Margison Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:55:01.2 19.44

9 358 Barry Jones Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:55:47.8 19.17

10 650 Nick Silcox Open Male (ages 19-34) 0:58:16.9 18.36

11 355 Tim Leith Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:02:05.7 17.23

12 354 Jason De Puit Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:04:40.0 16.54

13 378 Cameron Smith Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:05:43.7 16.28

14 371 Nicholas Daley Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:06:06.6 16.18

15 668 Matthew Wood Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:06:47.6 16.02

16 372 Ben Galey Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:08:24.8 15.64

17 379 Daniel Van der Vlist Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:09:01.1 15.50

18 380 Gavin Wolfe Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:09:15.6 15.45

19 385 Luke Roberts Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:10:32.6 15.17

20 376 David Parker Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:10:32.6 15.17

21 614 Greg Milne Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:11:32.2 14.95

22 605 Richard Tomlin Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:12:35.5 14.74

23 635 Rob Hudson Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:13:02.6 14.65

24 368 Kyle Brown Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:15:43.2 14.13

25 370 Bernard Cane Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:16:00.3 14.08

26 670 Peter Otahal Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:17:32.1 13.80

27 640 Gavin Harrison Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:20:07.4 13.35

28 615 James Wisby Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:20:12.2 13.34

29 625 Carlton Dickson Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:22:27.2 12.98

30 604 Ben Mapley Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:30:43.8 11.79

31 373 Terrence Kirkpatrick Open Male (ages 19-34) 1:48:34.3 9.85

Open MaleOpen MaleOpen MaleOpen Male



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 374 Myra Moller Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:05:16.9 16.39

2 645 Ella Flecker Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:05:44.1 16.27

3 606 Melissa Clark Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:06:21.6 16.12

4 675 Lisa Heazlewood Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:16:46.9 13.93

5 607 Rebecca McWatters Open Female (ages 19-34) 1:30:11.3 11.86

Open FemaleOpen FemaleOpen FemaleOpen Female



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 396 Rob Carlisle Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:12.1 19.38

2 357 Piers Chamberlen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:37.3 19.23

3 366 Chris Burridge Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:55:53.5 19.14

4 356 Mark Breen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:57:13.2 18.70

5 351 Scott Beck Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:57:43.1 18.54

6 365 Gregory Coombes Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:58:20.1 18.34

7 352 Jonathon Sansom-Gower Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:58:57.0 18.15

8 693 Matt Lindus Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 0:59:18.9 18.04

9 353 Anthony Stoner Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:00:52.2 17.58

10 363 Mike Dalton Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:01:04.7 17.52

11 382 Andrew Pitt Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:02:26.2 17.13

12 619 Brian Heazlewood Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:03:26.9 16.86

13 674 Craig Mckellar Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:03:35.5 16.82

14 678 Jonathan Rochester Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:11.6 16.67

15 692 Grant McKellar Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:19.9 16.63

16 383 Peter Smith Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:40.5 16.54

17 362 Shaun Probert Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:04:47.0 16.51

18 696 Dan Wilkins Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:05:13.3 16.40

19 656 Andy Semmler Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:06:08.9 16.17

20 643 Mark de Hoog Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:06:53.1 16.00

21 662 Jonathan McComb Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:07:45.6 15.79

22 364 Matthias Woerfel Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:07:51.9 15.76

23 649 Andrew Flanagan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:24.4 15.64

24 688 Luke Whitehouse Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:32.9 15.61

25 673 Scott Christie-Johnston Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:35.2 15.60

26 642 Steve Richards Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:08:50.5 15.54

27 639 Greg Morgan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:09:10.6 15.47

28 676 Jon Jarvela Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:09:49.9 15.32

29 666 Ken Betlehem Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:30.7 15.17

30 697 Tim Donovan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:50.8 15.10

31 694 Peter Thurling Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:10:52.9 15.09

32 657 Jamie Wise Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:02.7 15.06

33 679 Nigel Dunn Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:23.3 14.99

34 663 Nigel Blazely Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:47.7 14.90

35 669 Richard Lawrence Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:11:56.3 14.87

36 654 Matt Calvert Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:22.6 14.58

37 637 Wayne Chapman Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:36.0 14.54

38 631 Greg Carpenter Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:13:57.8 14.46

39 686 Cameron Healey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:14:13.7 14.41

40 672 Richard Cockerill Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:14:20.6 14.39

41 687 Adrian Smith Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:09.1 14.24

42 664 Rob Mather Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:46.2 14.12

43 684 Mick Allen Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:15:52.4 14.10

44 646 Garry Cooper Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:17:05.4 13.88

45 652 Omar Hasan Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:17:51.9 13.74

46 667 Tim Short Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:18:46.5 13.58

47 361 Phil Jarvie Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:19:27.0 13.47

48 623 Royce Fairbrother Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:19:42.1 13.42

49 633 Craig Deayton Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:20:00.1 13.37

50 658 Ross McPherson Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:21:08.3 13.19

51 621 Brian Palmer Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:22:57.5 12.90

52 632 Mark Blake Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:23:40.1 12.79

53 671 Richard Goodsell Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:24:00.8 12.73

Masters MaleMasters MaleMasters MaleMasters Male



54 691 Gareth Horne Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:24:29.2 12.66

55 630 Rodney Bracken Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:25:04.1 12.58

56 698 Matthew Dennis Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:26:03.7 12.43

57 685 Mark Hovenden Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:26:29.2 12.37

58 627 Tim May Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:29:15.4 11.99

59 636 Wayne Bell Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:29:26.5 11.96

60 626 Peter Muller Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:31:51.1 11.65

61 644 Michael Denehey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:32:09.0 11.61

62 641 Jeff Camp Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:32:57.3 11.51

63 659 Brian Pigden Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:33:59.7 11.38

64 629 Campbell Palfrey Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:39:01.3 10.80

65 638 David Morris Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:39:11.2 10.79

66 647 David Dare Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:40:29.5 10.65

67 624 Neil Clark Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:41:28.9 10.54

68 651 Chris White Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:43:02.9 10.38

69 622 Trevor Richards Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:43:44.1 10.31

70 634 Peter Gee Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:45:17.8 10.16

71 660 Peter Bird Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:45:25.1 10.15

72 661 Martin Duffy Masters Male (ages 35 and over) 1:58:13.8 9.05



PosPosPosPos No.No.No.No. NameNameNameName ClassClassClassClass Total TimeTotal TimeTotal TimeTotal Time

Av Av Av Av 

SpeedSpeedSpeedSpeed

1 384 Yvette Edward Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:04:43.2 16.53

2 603 Gaye Rutherford Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:08:07.0 15.71

3 601 Mardy Ayton Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:24:12.3 12.71

4 689 Robyn Chapman Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:27:28.2 12.23

5 602 Simone Dowd Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:38:25.4 10.87

6 655 Marie Bird Masters Female (ages 35 and over) 1:58:33.8 9.02

Masters FemaleMasters FemaleMasters FemaleMasters Female



PosPosPosPos TeamTeamTeamTeam Total Team TimeTotal Team TimeTotal Team TimeTotal Team Time

Av Team Av Team Av Team Av Team 

TimeTimeTimeTime

1 Killawatts 1:56:40.1 0:58:20.00:58:20.00:58:20.00:58:20.0

Scott Beck 0:57:43.1

Jonathon Sansom-Gower 0:58:57.0

2 Dad and Dave1 1:56:53.4 0:58:26.70:58:26.70:58:26.70:58:26.7

Toby Pitt 0:54:27.2

Andrew Pitt 1:02:26.2

3 Dad and Dave 1:59:14.2 0:59:37.10:59:37.10:59:37.10:59:37.1

Isaac Probert 0:54:27.2

Shaun Probert 1:04:47.0

4 VO2Max 2:05:32.2 1:02:46.11:02:46.11:02:46.11:02:46.1

Anthony Stoner 1:00:52.2

Jason De Puit 1:04:40.0

5 Young Guns 3:24:33.8 1:08:11.31:08:11.31:08:11.31:08:11.3

Edward Calvert 1:02:11.0

Mitch Gittus 1:08:47.9

Daniel DiDomenico 1:13:34.9

6 Ta Boys 3:26:55.6 1:08:58.51:08:58.51:08:58.51:08:58.5

Joshua Gittus 1:05:35.4

Oscar Bannerman 1:09:05.6

Ansleigh Gray 1:12:14.5

Team ResultsTeam ResultsTeam ResultsTeam Results


